7:; 9

S //30 37

UNOFFICIAL COPY |
ploredes T

o ] ;
RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND
WHEN RECORDED MATL TO:

Aun: Justin Weisenbacher (g R 24
Resource Murtgage Capital, Ine. 95"1"505 DEPT-01 RECORD (NG $33.50
4880 Cox Rond , . 1377?') TRAM 6474 D804 /9% 1323600
Cilen Allen, VA 23060 Bt I L O S R I Rl
fon Allen. 72 1 .pe s Clk CIUNTY RECURDEK ’
o /.'?'“'P )
Lo A'}-‘.-

\ SPACI ABOVE F1il$ LINi FOR RECORDIR'S Usk

\ oy
i\!.(v\..J . .%P;

[.oun #1002 T T
R,

G, o
FIRSEMOMEFICATIONTY SECURITY INSTRUMENT
o)
TINS FIRST MODIEICATION TO SECURTTY INSTRUMENT (thy
“Madificatton”) 1s excented s st day of August, 1995, by and between AMHC-1 1L P,
0 Delaware lrnted partngrshipCBorrower™) and Resource Mortgage Capital, tne

(“lLender”)
PECITALS

A. Borrower heretofore executed that certain Adjustable Rate Note with
Addendum to Adjustabie Rate Note, dated on or zbout September 26, 1994 (*Note"),
which Notc wits secured by that certain Mortgage, «ited on or about the ssme date as the
Note and recorded in Book No._# |, Page No.____~_aecuring the property described
therein ("Security Instrumens”) and the real property mei¢ particularly set forth on

Exhibit A, Y
¥ 94878379
3. Borrower has requested and Lender has agreed to isnd 1 Borrower

additional monies and this Modification is being entercd into to refiect the increase in the
amount funded under the Note.

C.  'The Note has been endorsed, trunsferred and assigned to Lender sod the &
Security Instrument recorded in Book No._F _, Page No.___was assigned to liender L
by that centain instrument recorded in Book No. J¥ X, Page No, of Cook County, o
State of {linois. X F Gy g v

AGREEMENTS /4 g 7558,0 t’n

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the abave premises, and other good and
valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby ucknowledged,
Lender and Borrower agree as follows:

1. The Note as referenced in the Security Instrument is hereby revised to )
increast its stated principal from $105,000 to $119,000, the difference being $14,000. W
50




UNOFFICIAL COPY |

AR LI A R f [ '
£ b, it } v
R I =y -y y
(e T |
‘ Ve vt LI A . v '
. N
1 |; T
L
l




UNOFFICIAL COPY

Any mnd ull references to the Note shull include the First Modification of

Adjustable Rate Note entered into on even date with this Maodification by and between
Lender und Borrower,

2
2.

3.

Any and all references to the addeess of Borrower shall be revised to read
as follows:

AMHC-1, L.P.
6 Upper Newpont Plaza
Newpaort Begch, California 92660

4, Fixeept as specifically modified herein, the Security Instrument remains
unmedifizd and the continuing, and valid obligation of Borrower enforcenble in
nccordance-with the terms set forth therein and herein,

5. A0 inatrument was prepared by the party secured herehy.

EXECUTED S of the day and yeur first above given,
LENDER:

} M%[&!&L P Resource Mortgage Capital, Inc,
Witness g pfirginia corpoggtion
l‘y: E.?:’-ar—!—’"

Justin Wmcnbmhu
8 Vice President

BORROWER;:
- ;xmwlkﬁf AMHC-1, LD,
tness ) n Delaware limited purtnership -

By: American Moddllon).v’( l@)l’llll . /

a Californin corport fon,

/ W0
General Partner / / %
By: @zé/ wty i@

aul N. Donelly”
President -~

[t




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL CQPY

LTI N IR NI T ATSL S TSI BRI A AR

STATEOU  Caltvorntn )

COUINTY OF Drange ) 88

On }[{c isf /199y, hefore me,
CELLeabeti Ay Andergou .« i Notary Pablic m and
for the Ste of  cattlornla . . personatly appeared

L baad B bonnelly
XX persanziy known (o me -OR-

' proved to meen the basts of satisfactory
evidence

to be the person(s) whose anardts) isfure subscribed (o the
within instrument, and acknowledged to me that he/she/they
exceuted the within instrument in msther/their authorized
capacily(ies) and that, by his/herther” sipmature(s) on the
within mstrument, the person or entity upen behall of which
hesshe/they acted exceuted the wathin instrument.

WEPNESS my band and ofliciat seal.

Mw-

ELIZABETH A AHOERSON 3 g

Comyn, If 1063150
th‘fl‘\ﬁu" CALFORA

My Comm, ﬁ.mn IWJ -

LIAY IS AR AR AR R AR L)

SO TIONAL SECTION-
CAPACHY ULAIMED DY SIGRER
Albwgh stiie dies ol peaquine the
Rty 10 1l in the date belisy, dong s
ey peove valuable o petaons eiying
o ihe chcanitient

PHNmIvIEnIAL
R¥OHPORATYE DRFICERS)Y

e renddenr
Titietn

D L T L I T M

T htern

Uparneesy  Lustinh
i OENERAL

() ATTORNEY -IN-FACT
{1 rnuisi by
1 UUARIIANAONSERVATOR

L Orti

HIINER 18 WEPRESENTING
NAME OF BERSUNIS) GR
ENIHTYTES)

JRNHCSL, LB

o ——— .

B 8 A ARt | /. S ¥ AL 0§ 4 R0 e

SUANRANI RNV ER R IRk d eI R




"UNOFFICIAL COPY




STATE O - viegtota )
COUNTY OF  fenrfeo 1 88
On by el 0199y L belore e,

o o yn Notary Public moand
for the State of  Virginta __ persanally appewied
Adusthn YoWelsenbacher

XX persotaliv known to me O
t proved o nie eivthe basis of satisluctory
evidence

to be the person(s) whose anme(s) isfure subscnbed to the
within instrument, and ucknowlddged to me that he/she/they
executed the within instrwment 1 Kissher/their authorized
capacity(ies) and that, by histherfthes sipnatare(s) on the
within instrument, the person or entity upon hehalf ol which
he/she/they acted exccuted the within instrument.

WITNESS my hand and ofticl seul.

\
!, oy
( b1 Hern ....s;:-.-.,,Jﬂ '\‘f)__.m__‘.‘... e
Notary Public In and For
Said County and Stale

' R

R T A T L T R e AT S R N R L T N S I D R (D AT T RIS LN T

——

UNOFFICIAL COPY

)

SRRAESRPEPIODOONIRRINIIINITY

OF FIONAL SECTION-
CAPACTLY CLAIMED HY  SlGNLIR
Albeugthr stxivie sk pol e e
Notars to ill in the date Yebine, doigiyg s
nwy prne mrabmble 1 persan relyay
ok 1he tetinent

UVINEHY AL
X CORPORATE OFFICER(S)

LXAee Presldent
{1t

1t i g P 1 1 A

T tletn)

CILIMITED
CrOGiENLIRAL

(THARINER(W

CIATTORNEY - IN-FACT
U IROSTERS)

T GUARIDIANAONSER VA TUR

owew _

A B A 1 L A AR b o Y b et ke ¢

SIGNER S REPRESENTING
NAME GF P RSORNCS OR
ENTH YRSy

~Busource Mortgage

LCaplrai, Ine,

e ety ik

LN NI IR YL L I  R LAY P Y )




UNOFFICIAL COPY




35518358
bv0 -Zof L7 -3y
103 -23f4 —~LZ 70
loo -oog ~37-937
koo - 205 g g,
SLP -7 04 - 37 - 9y
2/9 - apg - ard nwmu
AP B
L8 -2/ ~7C -G

TN

o

B _ SouHl RO ) 400 Ut werprow ediound omg
<1 F=92 3 Jo norstapges € Futag 104 poawsays Jo LOTSIAIDGNS JO 1Rpd us g 37

:
:
:
:
|

ri s
., “

g
:
:

UNOFFICIAL COPY

V Bqigxy




UNOFFICIAL COPY




